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Place Nom / Prénom
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Keryann BERTHONNEAU
Nils POURU

Marcelin BONNET

Matis CHOLET

Quentin BURGER
Antoine IUNG

Ethan ABOIRON
Alexandre FORET
Gaspard LESIEUR

Yonis COQUILLON

Léo MUHLHEIM

Valentin DUNI-GERMAIN
Yanis SAITRE

Noha LEPOINTE

Matis JIMENEZ

Yvan LEBEDEV

Anthony GIMBERT

Leny MASSON

Elouan WILLIOT

Kenny MASCLAUX PONS
Marin DIDELOT

Julien OSWALT

Paul JACQUET

Andrew CROTTET
Thibault DUHAGON

Léa DESPRE-HILDEVERT
Marceau MIGAUD
Mathis PIZZOCOLO
Ethan CARD

Hugo JANKOWSKI

Alban PARDON

Yoan ALT

Clément RICHIR
Yanis CAETANO
Esteban CHAMBARD
Malone TOUSSAINT
Quentin MORSA
Maxime BRAILLON
Irving CRISTOVAO

Zoé FAUCHARD-
GUTERMAN

Clément PREVOT
Nils ROUALEC
Léo EVEILLARD

Association / Ligue

T.S. CHAURAY CDT DEUX-SEVRES
U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CDT ARDENNES
T.S. CHAURAY CDT DEUX-SEVRES

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN
S.T. RIEDISHEIM CDT HAUT RHIN

C.T.S. CRETEIL CDT VAL-DE MARNE

A.S. MONTS TIR CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE
EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CDT ARDENNES
EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CDT ARDENNES
R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

C.T.S. CRETEIL CDT VAL-DE MARNE

T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE
INSEPARABLES SILLERY CDT MARNE
CARCASSONNAISE TIR CDT AUDE
ALERTE TIR CDT ISERE

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT CDT LOT-ET-GARONNE
TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES CDT BAS-RHIN
A.S. CLAMECYCOISE CDT NIEVRE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU CDT VOSGES

R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN
F.J.E.P. MUIZON CDT MARNE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA CDT JURA

T.C. LOURDAIS CDT HAUTES-PYRENEES
S.T. CIBOURE CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
ANGERS TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS CDT MEURTHE-ET-
MOSELLE

C.T. CHARCOT CDT RHONE

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. CIBOURE CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES
AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES
INSEPARABLES SILLERY CDT MARNE
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE CDT NORD
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE CDT LOIRET

A.S. TIR ROISSY CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. CIBOURE CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
S.T. FECAMPOISE CDT SEINE-MARITIME
CARQUEFOU TIR CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE

Séries
97 98 99
90 94 100 99
96 95 98 98
91 95 97 96
90 95 95 96
95 95 95 97
92 92 96 97
89 93 95 99
97 92 96 97
95 91 96 96
93 92 93 97
92 91 93 97
94 94 90 95
93 93 96 96
87 90 97 97
92 91 95 96
93 93 92 97
94 84 96 93
90 95 95 98
92 88 95 95 88
94 94 95 96 85
77 87 95 97 91
92 90 92 92 89
92 93 87 92 88
83 92 93 92 89
92 80 99 98 84
94 93 93 94 86
86 83 98 94 90
87 91 97 93 84

89 91 92 91 83

87 94 95 92 84
86 86 95 98 88
83 87 94 94 83
83 91 93 93 84
92 85 96 94 80
88 87 95 89 84
88 85 92 88 84
88 86 93 93 77
80 84 96 93 93

85 93 94 81

88 93 92 78
78 94 92 78
79 91 96 61

97 96
94
93
94
94
92
95
93
89
92
93
89
89
90
88
96
89
89
83

88
87
78

95
95
92
94
96
90
91
92
90
89
91
95
94
88
95
81
87
93
87
88
79
95
87
90
92
87
79
88
87

92

84
82
90
84
80
82
85
83
72

77

73
77
67

Total
582/29
572/23
572/18
567/18
566/15
564/19
563/21
561/17
561/14
559/11
559/10
557/14
556/14
556/11
554/15
551/16

551/8
549/10
548/15

546/9
543/12
542/15
542/11

542/9
541/17
540/16
539/11
539/10

539/9

538/8

536/9
535/13
531/7
528/10
527/12
525/7
522/6
520/6
518/11

517/6

512/8
506/7
472/4
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Palmares Individuel

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
44  Arnaud TREMOLIERES PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES 75 87 83 86 61 70 462/5




